
 

 

2021-2022 PITT MEADOWS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Hot Lunch – White Spot Wednesday, May 4, 2022 
Track & Field:  Grade 4/5, 8:40-11:10; 6/7s* 11:15-2:10.  
Rained-out date: Monday, May 9th, same times. Wednesday, May 4, 2022 

Hanging Basket pickup Thursday, May 5, 2022 
Track & Field:  Grade 4/5, 8:40- 11:40.  Rained-out date: 
Thursday, May 12th , same times. Thursday, May 5, 2022 

Track & Field: Grade 6/7, 8:40- 11:40.  Rained-out date: Friday, 
May 13th, same times. Friday, May 6, 2022 

Hot Lunch – Subway Friday, May 6, 2022 

Intermediate Cross Country – Alouette Lake Monday, May 9, 2022 

Non-Instructional Day (District Based)  – no school Wednesday, May 11, 2022 
Hat Day 
FroYo delivered to classes 2:15 Friday, May 13, 2022 

Scholastic Book Fair – French (in person for students only) Monday, May 16 – May 20, 2022 

Primary Cross Country – Albion Sports Field Monday, May 16, 2022 

School Group Photo  11:10 Tuesday, May 17, 2022 

Hot Lunch – Chopped Leaf Wednesday, May 18, 2022 

Hot Lunch – Subway Friday, May 20, 2022 

Victoria Day – no school Monday, May 23, 2022 

Théâtre la Seizième theater workshops  May 24-26 & 30, 2022 

Dufflebay Theatre 1:30 French presentation Tuesday, May 24, 2022 

Hub Cycling Grade 6 & 7 May 24, 27, 30 and June 1 

Grade 7’s go to PMSS for Grade 8 Day Wednesday, May 25, 2022 

Hot Lunch - StrEats Wednesday, May 25, 2022 

Theatre la Seizieme Thursday, May 26, 2022 

FroYo delivered to classes 2:15 Friday, May 27, 2022 

Hot Lunch – White Spot Wednesday, June 1, 2022 

Track and Field – Grade 4/5 Wednesday, June 1, 2022 
Track and Field – Grade 6/7 Thursday, June 2, 2022 
LunchBox Theatre Performance 11:00 Thursday, June 2, 2022 
Current Kindergarteners are dismissed at 11:00 a.m.  
Ready, Set, Kindergarten 3:00 – 4:30 p.m. Thursday, June 2, 2022 

Hot Lunch – Subway Friday, June 3, 2022 

Scholastic Book Fair – English (in person for students only) June 6 – 10, 2022 

Hot Lunch – Chopped Leaf Wednesday, June 8, 2022 

Hollywood 3 Theatre – Div 1, 2, 10, 11, 12, 13 Thursday, June 9, 2022 

FroYo delivered to classes 2:15 Friday, June 10, 2022 

Hot Lunch – Pizza Wednesday, June 15, 2022 



 

 
Updated May 2, 2022 

Pride Day 
Hot Lunch - Subway Friday, June 17, 2022 

Grade 7 Leaving Ceremony 
Hot Lunch – White Spot Wednesday, June 22, 2022 

Last day for students 
Pop-up freezies! Thursday, June 23, 2022 

Year-end administrative day Friday, June 24, 2022 

Schools closed for Summer vacation Monday, June 27, 2022 


